

M.EX 40 of 2021

Order dated 29.05.2023

Today is fixed for Payment.

Petitioner filed hazira .

The case is adjourned today as per resolution of the local Bar.

Fix 27-06-23 for Payment.

JM, 1<sup>st</sup> Court, Howrah