

- M. EX.--40 OF 2021
- Order dated: 25-01-2024:
- Today is fixed for Hearing petition.
- Op filed adjournment petition.
- Petitioner filed hazira .
- PO is on leave. Ld 2nd JM is in charge.
- The case is adjourned today.
- Fix23-02-2024.... for Hearing petition.
- Dictated and corrected by me
- Judicial Magistrate
- 1st Court, Howrah
- In-Charge
- (Md Tarik Ferdous)
- Judicial Magistrate
- 1st Court, Howrah
- In- Charge
-