

Misc Ex 40 of 2021

Order dated 09.08.2024

Today is fixed for hearing.

Both the parties have filed hazira.

The Ld. Lawyer for the OP submitted that the order passed in the Misc Case 458 of 2018 has been revised by the Ld. ADJ, FTC-I, Howrah.

Fix 29.11.2024 for hearing on the maintainability ground and WO, If any in the meantime.

Dictated and correct by me

Judicial Magistrate,
1st Court, Howrah

(Disha Barai)
(JO Code WB01420)
Judicial Magistrate,
1st Court, Howrah