

M EX- 40 of 2021

Order dated:- 30-06-2025

Today is fixed for further hearing.

Both parties filed hazira.

Petitioner filed statement of accounts.

Copy served with objection.

Fix 17-07-2025 for further hearing.

Dictated and corrected by me

Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah

(Disha Barai)
(JO Code WB01420)

Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah